
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
36 

262 
489 
410 
131 
252 
601 
75 

408 
499 
733 
518 
612 
417 
282 
136 
428 
923 
25 
2 

622 
297 
186 
311 
577 
551 
67 

209 

Name 
Nico Greutmann 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Jens Walvoort 
Max Thunecke 
Cato Nickel 
Paul Bloy 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Bradley Mesters 
Scott Smulders 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Kaarel Tilk 
Fritz Greiner 
Joosep Pärn 
Hugo Buchelot 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Luca Harms 
Henry Obenland 
Nils Weinmann 
Marvin Koch 
Oliver Hinkelmann 
Fabian Trossen 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Nico Bross 
Damian Zdunek 
Cedric Hose 
Luca Schmidthäusler 
Lukas Hechtel 
Fabio Pfeffer 

FMN 
FMS 
MSA 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
KNMV 
SMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CHE-Merishausen 

AUS-Mudgeeraba 

NLD-Etten-Leur 

DEU-Kalbe / Milde

DEU-Consrade 

DEU-Biberach 

LVA/ Auce 

NLD-Waarle 

NLD-alphen 

SVK-Martin 

EST-Metsanurga F

DEU-Genthin OT H

EST-Sindi 

BEL-Rixensart 

DEU-Alfter 

DEU-Apfeldorf 

DEU-Kupferzell 

DEU/Filderstadt 

DEU-Taunusstein 

DEU-Waltenhofen 

DEU-Linz 

DEU-Glauburg 

DEU-Ostelsheim 

POL-Gdansk 

DEU/Amt Wachsen

DEU-Dielheim 

DEU-Windsbach 

DEU-Starzach 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

HONDA 

HONDA 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM SB Racing 

WZ-Racing 

KTM SB Racing 

B&B Mallon Racing 

WZ-Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

SHR Motorsports 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Pol Motors 

Kingmeca 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmare

Kosak Racing Team 

KDH Motorsport by KOSAK 

Achim Bierenfeld 

AMC Kempten 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

GripMesser Racing Team 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KDH-Motorsport by MOTODIVISION 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:20.906 
2:21.233 
2:21.748 
2:21.987 
2:22.151 
2:22.661 
2:23.896 
2:23.918 
2:24.386 
2:24.415 
2:25.537 
2:25.964 
2:26.608 
2:27.132 
2:27.182 
2:27.559 
2:29.168 
2:30.472 
2:32.825 
2:34.429 
2:36.738 
2:38.819 
2:39.115 
2:39.614 
2:39.917 
2:41.497 
2:42.660 
2:52.719 

Diff 

0.327 
0.842 
1.081 
1.245 
1.755 
2.990 
3.012 
3.480 
3.509 
4.631 
5.058 
5.702 
6.226 
6.276 
6.653 
8.262 
9.566 

11.919 
13.523 
15.832 
17.913 
18.209 
18.708 
19.011 
20.591 
21.754 
31.813 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
1 
4 
3 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
3 
1 
1 
5 

km/h 
45,988 
45,882 
45,715 
45,638 
45,585 
45,422 
45,033 
45,026 
44,880 
44,871 
44,525 
44,395 
44,199 
44,042 
44,027 
43,915 
43,441 
43,064 
42,401 
41,961 
41,343 
40,801 
40,725 
40,598 
40,521 
40,125 
39,838 
37,518 
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DMSB Rg. Nr.: MX-13939/23 FIM-Europe-EMN: 20/2201  FIM-IMN: 291/121 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:             h

Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:01 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

09.09.2023 09:20 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


